
Women's Ski Cross FRI 24 FEB 2023

FIS SNOWBOARD, FREESTYLE AND FREESKI WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023

RACE ANALYSIS QUALIFICATION

Bakuriani (GEO)

Number of Competitors: 21, Number of NSAs: 10

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time

Average Speed

km/hCode

1 1 THOMPSON Marielle CAN R: 2.34 (4) R-I1: 28.65 (1) 0.07  

I1: 30.99 (1) I1-I2: 31.57 (5)  

I2: 1:02.56 (1) I2-Fin: 22.96 (3)  

Fin: 1:25.52 (1)  56.41

2 5 NAESLUND Sandra SWE R: 2.28 (2) R-I1: 29.32 (3) 0.01  

I1: 31.60 (3) I1-I2: 31.46 (3) 0.61  

I2: 1:03.06 (3) I2-Fin: 22.70 (1) 0.50  

Fin: 1:25.76 (2) 0.24  56.25

3 6 MAIER Daniela GER R: 2.35 (5) R-I1: 29.38 (4) 0.08  

I1: 31.73 (5) I1-I2: 31.87 (7) 0.74  

I2: 1:03.60 (5) I2-Fin: 23.00 (5) 1.04  

Fin: 1:26.60 (3) 1.08  55.70

4 15 COUSIN Sixtine SUI R: 2.39 (10) R-I1: 29.14 (2) 0.12  

I1: 31.53 (2) I1-I2: 31.37 (2) 0.54  

I2: 1:02.90 (2) I2-Fin: 23.72 (13) 0.34  

Fin: 1:26.62 (4) 1.10  55.69

5 14 BARON Alizee FRA R: 2.37 (7) R-I1: 29.65 (11) 0.10  

I1: 32.02 (9) I1-I2: 31.28 (1) 1.03  

I2: 1:03.30 (4) I2-Fin: 23.60 (11) 0.74  

Fin: 1:26.90 (5) 1.38  55.51

6 17 LACK Saskja SUI R: 2.49 (19) R-I1: 30.13 (18) 0.22  

I1: 32.62 (18) I1-I2: 31.46 (3) 1.63  

I2: 1:04.08 (9) I2-Fin: 23.07 (6) 1.52  

Fin: 1:27.15 (6) 1.63  55.35

7 7 SMITH Fanny SUI R: 2.38 (9) R-I1: 30.10 (17) 0.11  

I1: 32.48 (17) I1-I2: 32.05 (9) 1.49  

I2: 1:04.53 (14) I2-Fin: 22.75 (2) 1.97  

Fin: 1:27.28 (7) 1.76  55.27

8 2 GIGLER Sonja AUT R: 2.35 (5) R-I1: 29.96 (15) 0.08  

I1: 32.31 (14) I1-I2: 31.78 (6) 1.32  

I2: 1:04.09 (10) I2-Fin: 23.25 (8) 1.53  

Fin: 1:27.34 (8) 1.82  55.23

9 4 OFNER Katrin AUT R: 2.27 (1) R-I1: 29.43 (5)  

I1: 31.70 (4) I1-I2: 32.14 (12) 0.71  

I2: 1:03.84 (7) I2-Fin: 23.59 (10) 1.28  

Fin: 1:27.43 (9) 1.91  55.18

10 16 HOLZMANN Johanna GER R: 2.43 (16) R-I1: 29.79 (12) 0.16  

I1: 32.22 (12) I1-I2: 32.32 (15) 1.23  

I2: 1:04.54 (15) I2-Fin: 22.96 (3) 1.98  

Fin: 1:27.50 (10) 1.98  55.13

11 10 GANTENBEIN Talina SUI R: 2.37 (7) R-I1: 29.49 (6) 0.10  

I1: 31.86 (7) I1-I2: 31.94 (8) 0.87  

I2: 1:03.80 (6) I2-Fin: 23.89 (17) 1.24  

Fin: 1:27.69 (11) 2.17  55.01

12 3 BERGER SABBATEL Marielle FRA R: 2.40 (12) R-I1: 29.62 (10) 0.13  

I1: 32.02 (9) I1-I2: 32.17 (13) 1.03  

I2: 1:04.19 (12) I2-Fin: 23.61 (12) 1.63  

Fin: 1:27.80 (12) 2.28  54.94
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13 19 JOFFROY Stephanie CHI R: 2.40 (12) R-I1: 29.86 (13) 0.13  

I1: 32.26 (13) I1-I2: 32.09 (10) 1.27  

I2: 1:04.35 (13) I2-Fin: 23.49 (9) 1.79  

Fin: 1:27.84 (13) 2.32  54.92

14 9 GALLI Jole ITA R: 2.43 (16) R-I1: 29.61 (9) 0.16  

I1: 32.04 (11) I1-I2: 32.12 (11) 1.05  

I2: 1:04.16 (11) I2-Fin: 23.85 (15) 1.60  

Fin: 1:28.01 (14) 2.49  54.81

15 18 KUCEROVA Nikol CZE R: 2.48 (18) R-I1: 30.36 (20) 0.21  

I1: 32.84 (20) I1-I2: 32.53 (17) 1.85  

I2: 1:05.37 (19) I2-Fin: 23.08 (7) 2.81  

Fin: 1:28.45 (15) 2.93  54.54

16 12 LIMBACHER Andrea AUT R: 2.32 (3) R-I1: 29.51 (7) 0.05  

I1: 31.83 (6) I1-I2: 32.17 (13) 0.84  

I2: 1:04.00 (8) I2-Fin: 24.57 (20) 1.44  

Fin: 1:28.57 (16) 3.05  54.47

17 13 HOFFOS Courtney CAN R: 2.39 (10) R-I1: 30.00 (16) 0.12  

I1: 32.39 (15) I1-I2: 32.43 (16) 1.40  

I2: 1:04.82 (16) I2-Fin: 23.76 (14) 2.26  

Fin: 1:28.58 (17) 3.06  54.46

18 11 GAIRNS Tiana CAN R: 2.41 (14) R-I1: 29.59 (8) 0.14  

I1: 32.00 (8) I1-I2: 32.97 (20) 1.01  

I2: 1:04.97 (17) I2-Fin: 23.87 (16) 2.41  

Fin: 1:28.84 (18) 3.32  54.30

19 8 SCHMIDT Hannah CAN R: 2.52 (20) R-I1: 29.94 (14) 0.25  

I1: 32.46 (16) I1-I2: 32.82 (18) 1.47  

I2: 1:05.28 (18) I2-Fin: 24.02 (18) 2.72  

Fin: 1:29.30 (19) 3.78  54.02

20 20 CHOLENSKA Diana CZE R: 2.42 (15) R-I1: 30.20 (19) 0.15  

I1: 32.62 (18) I1-I2: 32.87 (19) 1.63  

I2: 1:05.49 (20) I2-Fin: 24.24 (19) 2.93  

Fin: 1:29.73 (20) 4.21  53.76

21 21 MUKOGAWA Sakurako JPN R: 2.58 (21) R-I1: 31.75 (21) 0.31  

I1: 34.33 (21) I1-I2: 34.98 (21) 3.34  

I2: 1:09.31 (21) I2-Fin: 24.85 (21) 6.75  

Fin: 1:34.16 (21) 8.64  51.23

Intermediate Time Positions : R = Reaction Times I1 = Intermediate 1 I2 = Intermediate 2

Legend:

Fin Finish I Intermediate Pos. Intermediate position R Reaction
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